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	Complete Home Services
By location and counties served

	Sisterly Care Health Services LLC dba Complete Home Services (OK 7929)
5705 E. 71st St. Suite 150 A
Tulsa, OK 74136 (Tulsa County)
Phone: 918.477.9080 Fax: 918.477.9085
Medicaid Contract: 200101390
NPI: 1124073432 Tax ID: 20-4654640
Open Date: 9/28/2015	
Branch Manager II: Andrea Heck, RN
Branch manager I: Heather Sanders
Counties served: Tulsa, Okmulgee, Creek, Pawnee, Osage, Washington, Nowata
	Sisterly Care Health Services LLC dba Complete Home Services (Branch)
1230 S.W. 89th Street, Suite A
Oklahoma City, OK 73139-9107 (OK County)
Phone: 405.691.1333 Fax: 405.691.1337
Medicaid Contract: 200101390
NPI: 1124073432 Tax ID: 20-4654640
Open Date: 2/16/2015
Branch Manager II: Mindy Bruxvoort, RN
Branch Manager I: Hannah Newman 
Supervisor(s): Callie Baggs, CM and Tina Worcester, CM
Counties served: Canadian, Oklahoma, Lincoln, Cleveland, Pottawatomie, Seminole, Hughes, Garvin, Okfuskee

	Sisterly Care Health Services LLC dba Complete Home Services (OK 7929)
1478 S. Elliott Street
Pryor, OK 74361 (Mayes County)
Phone: 918.824.7677 Fax: 918.824.7667
Medicaid Contract: 200101390
NPI: 1124073432 Tax ID: 20-4654640
Open Date: 9/28/2015
Branch Manager I: Tracy Tibbs, RN
Branch Manager II: Linda Cowan, RN
Counties served: Muskogee, Wagoner, Rogers, Mayes, Delaware, Ottawa, Craig

	Sisterly Care Health Services LLC dba Complete Home Services (OK 7929)
1505 W. Chickasaw Street 
Sallisaw, OK 74955 (Sequoyah County)
Phone: 918.235.0120 Fax: 918.235.0122
Medicaid Contract: 200101390
NPI: 1124073432 Tax ID: 20-4654640
Open Date: 6/16/2015
Branch Manager: Jessica Richardson
Counties served: Sequoyah, Cherokee, Adair

	Sisterly Care Health Services LLC dba Complete Home Services (OK 7929) 
315 N. Western Avenue 
Tishomingo, OK 73460-4824 (Johnston County) 
Phone: 580.371.9300 Fax: 580.371.2923
Medicaid Contract: 200101390
NPI: 1124073432 Tax ID: 20-4654640
Open Date: 1/1/2014
Branch Manager: Tina Worcester
Counties served: Love, Carter, Marshall, Murray, Pontotoc, Coal, Atoka, Bryan, Johnston
	Sisterly Care Health Services LLC dba Complete Home Services (OK 7929) 
3979 South Park Drive
Broken Bow, OK 74728 (McCurtain County)
Phone: 580.584.6613 / 800.304.1653
Fax: 580.584.6615
Medicaid Contract: 200101390
NPI: 1124073432 Tax ID: 20-4654640
Open Date: 1/3/2017
Branch Manager: Bethany Hawley, RN
CM Supervisor: Robin Adams, RN
Counties served: Pushmataha, Choctaw, McCurtain




	Sisterly Care Health Services LLC dba Complete Home Services (Branch)  
806 E. Main Street
Stigler, OK 74462 (Haskell County)
Phone: 855.420.8225 / 918.967.9443
Fax: 855.415.2862 / 918.967.5105
Medicaid Contract: 200101390
NPI: 1124073432 Tax ID: 20-4654640
Open Date: 4/1/2014
VP of Operations: Jimmy Winklepleck, LPN
Counties served: McIntosh, Haskell, LeFlore, Lattimer, Pittsburg
	Sisterly Care Health Services LLC dba Complete Home Services (OK 7929) 
5108 Gore Blvd Suite 2 
Lawton, OK 73505 (Comanche County)
Phone: 580.351.6565 Fax: 580.351.6576
Medicaid Contract: 200101390
NPI: 1124073432 Tax ID: 20-4654640
Open Date: 1/1/2018
Branch Manager II: Callie Baggs, LPN
Branch Manager I: Teresa Brown
Counties served: Rogers mills, Beckham, Greer, Harmon, Jackson, Tillman, Cotton, Jefferson, Stephens, Comanche, Caddo, Washita, Custer, Kiowa


	Sisterly Care Health Services LLC dba Complete Home Services (Branch) 
1025 W. Cherry Avenue 
Enid, OK 73703 (Garfield County) 
Phone: 580.237.1819 Fax: 580.237.1822
Medicaid Contract: 200101390
NPI: 1124073432 Tax ID: 20-4654640
Open Date: 10/5/2014
Manager: Pam Singer, RN
Counties served: Cimarron, Texas, Beaver, Harper, Woods, Alfalfa, Grant, Kay, Ellis, Woodward, Major, Garfield, Noble, Payne, Logan, Kingfisher, Blaine, Dewey 

	




		










	Complete Home Health Office Listings

	
Complete Home Health of Tishomingo (OK 7830) (Parent)
315 N. Western Avenue P.O. Box 790
Tishomingo, OK 73460-4824 (Johnston County)
Phone: 580.371.9300 Fax: 580.371.2923
Ptan: 377704
NPI: 1891116232 Tax ID: 46-4379200
Medicaid Skill Provider #: 20067260A
Ownership Effective Date: 1/1/2014
Branch Manager: Cheryl Bornman, RN
	Complete Home Health Lawton (OK 7830) 
(Branch Tishomingo)
5108 Gore Blvd 
Lawton, OK 73501-4297 (Comanche County) 
Phone: 580.351.6565 Fax: 580.351.6577
Ptan: 377704
NPI: 1891116232 Tax ID: 46-4379200
Medicaid Skill Provider #: 20067260A
Ownership Effective Date: 3/1/2018
Clinical Coordinator: Daniela Barton
Clinical Manager: Jessie Sellers RN 
Branch Manager: Crystal Brenner, RN

	Share Home Health LLC dba Complete Home Health of Stigler (OK 7282) (Parent) 
806 E. Main Street
Stigler, OK 74462-2773
Phone: 918.967.9443 Fax: 918.967.5105
NPI: 1154414464 Tax ID: 463172251
Medicaid Skill Provider #: 2005546220A
Ownership Effective Date: 7/31/2013
Ptan: 377166
VP of Operations: Jimmy Winklepleck, LPN



Share Home Health LLC dba Complete Home Health of Stigler (OK 7282) (Branch)
314 E Choctaw
McAlester, OK 74501
Phone: 918.558.5015 Fax: 918.513.6316
Branch Manager: Fred Francis, ARNP
	Complete Home Health Broken Bow (OK 7830) (Branch Tishomingo) 
3979 South Park Drive
PO Box 1152
Broken Bow, OK 74728-6012 (McCurtain County)
Phone: 580.584.6609 Fax: 580.584.6608
Ptan: 377704
NPI: 1891116232 Tax ID: 46-4379200
Medicaid Skill Provider #: 20067260A
Ownership Effective Date: 2/6/2018
Branch Manager: Bethany Hawley, RN

	Fairview Home Health LLC dba Complete Home Health of Western Oklahoma (OK 7153) (Parent)
1025 Cherry Avenue 
Enid, OK 73703-3320 (Garfield County)
Phone: 580.237.1819 Fax: 580. 237.1822
Ptan: 377167
NPI: 1174519102 Tax ID: 20-2610157
Medicaid Skill Provider #: 200294540A
Ownership Effective Date: 10/1/2009
Clinical Coordinator: Dea Walis, LPN
Branch Manager: Scott Flanagan, RN
	Complete Home Health Tulsa (OK 7153) 
(Branch of Enid) 
5705 E. 71st Suite 250
Tulsa, OK 74136-6651
Phone: 918.477.9080 Fax: 918.948.7735
Ptan: 377167
NPI: 1174519102 Tax ID: 20-2610157
Medicaid Skill Provider #: 200294540A
Ownership Effective Date: 9/15/2015
Clinical Manager: Jessica Russell ,  Heather Rabbit
Clinical Coordinator: Deborah Triplett, RN
Branch Manager : Lola Edwards RN

	Choice Home Health dba Complete Home Health of OKC (HC7721) (Parent) 
1232 SW 89th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73139-9105
Phone: 405.879.3470 Fax: 405.879.1625
Ptan: 377644
NPI: 1144321597 Tax ID: Hosp
Medicaid Skill Provider #: 20067260A
Ownership Effective Date: 1/27/2019
Clinical Manager: Lisa Whitmire, RN
Branch Manager: Tiffany Kaskaske, RN
	Fairview Home Health dba Complete Home Health of Western Oklahoma (Branch)
5550 N. Washington Street
Stillwater, OK 74075
Phone: 405.614.9607 Fax: 405.614.9687
Branch Manager: Scott Flanagan, RN

	Complete Hospice Care

	Family Choice Hospice dba Complete Hospice Care 
(Parent) 
3109 Azalea Park Drive 
Muskogee, OK 74401
Phone: 918.681.4988
Fax: 918.681.4995
NPI: 1740612761
Provider #: 371710
Tax ID: 46-324677
Open Date: 10/1/2018
Branch Manager: Dana Whalen, RN 
	Family Choice Hospice dba Complete Hospice Care (Branch) 
5705 E. 71st Suite 150 B
Tulsa, OK 74136
Phone: 918.933.5093
Fax: 918.592.0522
NPI: 1740612761
Provider #: 371710
Tax ID: 43-3246778
Open Date: 8/01/2019
Director of Hospice: Crystal Pritchett, RN 

	Family Choice Hospice dba Complete Hospice Care 
(Branch) 
1020 W Cherokee Street 
Sallisaw, OK 74955
Phone: 918.571.3133
Fax: 918.571.3202
NPI: 1740612761
Provider #: 371710
Tax ID: 46-3246778
Open Date: 2/15/2021
Branch Manager: Dana Whalen, RN 
	Three Rivers Consulting & Management LLC dba Complete Hospice Care (10/1/2018) 
104 W Jackson Street (3/5/2021)
Hugo, OK 74743
Phone and Fax TBA
NPI: 1881883148
Provider #: 371692
Tax ID: 20-8962541
Melinda Cottrell, RN 

Broken Bow Branch 
3979 S Park Drive 	
Broken Bow, Ok 74728
Phone: 580.584.6609 Fax: 580.584.6608
Melinda Cottrell, RN









	Neighborhood Hospice LLC dba Complete Hospice Care (HO4283) 
Lawton Branch 
5108 Gore Blvd 
Lawton, OK 73501-4297 (Comanche County) 
Phone: 580.351.6565 Fax: 580.351.6577
Open Date: 7/18/2020
Patient Care Manager: Dawn Hickman, RN 
TaxID:263559775                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           
NPI: 1861632978
PTAN: 37-1701
Medicaid Advantage: 200642340A 


	Choice Hospice dba Complete Hospice Care (H04202) 
1232 S.W. 89th Street Suite C
Oklahoma City, OK 73116
Phone: 405.879.3470
NPI: 1811098163
Provider #: 371654
Tax ID: 76-0765509
Open Date: 1/27/2019
Regional Manager (West): Moluk Bavi, RN 
Patient Care Manager (Enid and Stillwater Team): Melissa Packan, RN
Patient Care Manager (OKC Team):
 Amanda Liles, RN 
	

	Paradise Hospice Care Inc. (4-26-2022)
1100 Business Pkwy, Suite 100
Richardson, Texas 75081
Phone: TBA
Fax: TBA
Tax ID: 83-1036109
NPI: 1770057952
PTAN: 97161 6 (Effective: 1-5-2021)
Cheneka Johnson RN 
	Divine Mercy Supportive Care dba Sacred Passage Hospice (6-1-2022)
5912 S. Cody Street
Littleton, Colorado 80623
Phone: 303.357.2540
Fax: 720.398.3490
Tax ID: 82-1702054
NPI: 1376978833
PTAN: 06-1591
Monica Rasmussen RN

	Avenir Hospice Care LLC (6-6-2022)
1111 Holiday Street
Wichita Falls, TX 76301
Phone: TBA
Fax: TBA
Tax ID: 83-2718310
NPI: 1861963258
PTAN: 971555
Chap#: 3004517
	











	

	Pinnacle Care 
2701 W. University Blvd
Durant, OK 74701
Phone: 580.740.4053
Tax ID: 45-2062879
PTAN: 783905
NPI: 1689152894
Clinical Manger: Lisha Benton, LPC, MS
Special Projects Manager: Dzadi Daud





	

	[bookmark: _Hlk76732962]Complete Palliative Care 
1232 SW 89th Street 
OKC, Ok 73139
Phone: 405.879.3470
Fax: 495.879.1625
Tax ID: 45-2536832
NPI: 1497170609
Intake Coordinator (OKC): Haley Davis, LPN
Intake Coordinator (Tulsa): Diane Clinton
Palliative Clinical Coordinator: Randi Jones, ARNP
I














	Support Staff

	Payroll
Jackie Brake 
P.O. Box 1059
Vian, OK 74962
Phone: 918.773.7499
Fax: 580.518.7274
jbrake@completeok.com
	HMO, Insurance Billing
Brandy Moore
Phone: 918.963.0618
Fax: 918.518.7274
Brandy.moore@completeok.com

Kalisha Taylor
Phone: 918.859.8767
Fax: 918.518.7274
ktaylor@completeok.com 

Tara Rusk
Phone: 918.477.9080
Fax: 918.948.7735
trusk@completeok.com


	CM and Nurse DMR’s 
Shirley King
Phone: 580.465.4621
Fax: 580.229.1003
sking@completeok.com 
	Billing – OKC and Stigler Medicare
Norma Andrews 
Phone: 405.879.3470
Fax: 405.879.1625
Nandrews@completeok.com 

	Medicare Billing (Tishomingo, Lawton, Broken Bow, Enid, Tulsa)
Terry Elliott 
Phone: 580.744.0177
Fax: 580.823.8118
telliott@completeok.com 
	Billing – Advantage
Tracy Parks 
Phone: 580.371.9300
Fax: 580.237.2937
tparks@completeok.com

	VA Authorization/Billing
Kathy Mosley
Phone: 580.371.9300
Fax: 580.371.2923
kmosley@completeok.com 
	VA Billing 
Megan Scott
Phone: 580.371.9300
Fax: 580.371.293
megan.scott@completeok.com

	Financial Analysist 
Chris Van Valkenburgh
Phone: 405.589.2964
cvanvalkenburgh@completeok.com
	Chief Technology Officer 
Troy Bornman 
Phone: 580.371.1565 / 580.371.9300
tbornman@completeok.com

	Accounts Payable 
Jill Chapman 
Phone: 405.691.1333
Fax: 405.691.1337
jill.chapman@completeok.com 
	Advantage Critical/Billing Adjustments 91- Day Over
Amanda Hams 
Phone: 580.371.9300
ahams@completeok.com

	VA Coordinator
Heather Sanders
Phone: 918.477.9080
hsanders@completeok.com 
	Advantage 0-90 Days
Cassandra Terry 
Phone: 580.584.6613
cterry@completeok.com

	Hospice Biller:
Heidi Thomas
Phone: 225.329.3085
Fax: 405.730.8173
hthomas@completeok.com
	Hospice Biller:
Abi Escoto
Phone: 214.384.1472
Fax: 405.730.8169
aescoto@completeok.com

	Harmony
Rhonda Miller 
Phone: 580.371.9300
rmiller@completeok.com 
	HR Manager 
Tracey Vasquez
Phone: 405.691-1333 
Fax: 405.691-1337
tvasquez@completeok.com 

	Pinnacle Care 
Clinical Manager: Lisha Henson LPC, MS
Phone: 580.740.4053
lhenson@completeokc.com
	Advantage Referrals 
Marcy Price 
Phone: 918.348.6989
Fax: 918.910.3360 
mprice@completeok.com

	Central Intake
 intake@completeok.com 
Lola Edwards, RN     Backup: Tonapah Zigler
Phone: 888.948.0088
Fax: 844.253.1803
	EOE Auditors (Home Health)
Lisa King                                 
l.king@completeok.com 

Julie Cogburn
jcogburn@completeok.com

April Harris
aharris@completeok.com
 Terri Winklepleck
twinklepleck@completeok.com 

	Digital Marketing Director 
Joe Bui 
Phone: 405.520.5639
jbui@completeok.com 

Brittany Gray
Phone: 918.916.8836
bgray@completeok.com


	QAPI Coordinator Home Health 
Debbie Stokes 
Phone: 918.477.9080
Fax: 918.477.9085
dstokes@completeok.com 

	VP of Finance 
John Boyd 
Phone: 405.879.3470
Fax: 405.879.1625
jboyd@completeok.com

	Wound Consultant 
Cindy Fleming, LPN
Phone: 405.879.3470
Fax: 405.879.1625
cfleming@completeok.com


	CFO
Erik Vanvalkenburg
Phone: 405.589.2415
erikvan0403@gmail.com

	VP of Hospice (Sales)
Steve Jantz
Phone: 405.808.1844
sjantz@completeok.com

VP of Home Health (Sales)
Tad Burgess
Phone: 405.659.6993
tburgess@completeok.com 


	Company Vehicles Coordinator
Adam Seward
Phone: 918.407.5688
asewards@completeok.com
	Director of Managed Care Contracting
Sara Vidler
Phone: 405.962.8416
svidler@completeok.com

	West Regional Hospice Director 
Moluk Bavi, RN
mbavi@completeok.com
Phone: 405.879.3470

East Regional Hospice Director 
Tiffany Gordon, RN
tgordon@completeok.com
Phone: 918.805.2983
	Corporate Compliance and Training Hospice
Melinda Sanderson, RN 
msanderson@completeok.com
Phone: 918.477.9080

	Vickie Gowdy, RN
Home Health Educators
Phone: 918.477.9080
vgowdy@completeok.com

	Executive Assistant
Melissa Inman
Phone: 918.477.9080
minman@completeok.com
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